12 Soft Starters
No Games, No Gimmicks...
...Just Great Products at Great Prices!!!
To order call 1.800.972.0436 or visit factorymation.com
Part Number Description Price
Keypads
HMI-LOCAL-SSW07 Optional Digital Keypad (fits option slot on face of housing) $94

CAB-RS-5 Remote Keypad Cable 16ft. $27
CAB-RS-7.5 Remote Keypad Cable 25ft. $32
CAB-RS-10 Remote Keypad Cable 33ft. $38
Communications
KRS-232-SSW07 RS-232 Modbus Communication Module $65
KRS-485-SSW07 RS-485 Modbus Communication Module $108
CAB-COMM-3 Cable for RS-232 Communication Kit (DB9-DB9) - 3m $39
CAB-COMM-10 Cable for RS-485 Communication Kit (DB9-DB9) - 10m $85
Kits
SSW07-VENT KIT-M2 Ventilation Kit M2 (Frame Size 2; 45 - 85A) $27
SSW07-VENT KIT-M3 Ventilation Kit M3 (Frame Size 3; 130 - 200A) $51
KIT-PTC-SSW07-MOTOR PTC Module for Monitoring Motor Thermistor $66
KIT-IP20-SSW07 IP20 Terminal Covers for M3 (Frame Size 3, 130 - 200A)  $33
KSDG2-SSW07 Superdrive G2 Kit (KRS-232-SSW07+ CAB-COMM-3 + CD-Software) $121
Lug Kit (includes input and output lugs)
SSW07-LK130-200 SSW07- Lug Kit - Size 3 (130 - 200A) $87
Power Source Voltage 220 to 575 VAC
Power Source Frequency 50 / 60 Hz (+/- 10%) or 45 - 66 Hz )
Control Voltage 110 to 240VAC (-15% to +10%), or 94 to 264 VAC
Enclosure

Nominal
Amps
Dimensions (in.)
Price220/230V
3-ph
440/460V
3-ph
575V
3-ph H W D
SSW070017T5SZ 5 12.5 15 17 6.38 3.74 6.18 $603
SSW070024T5SZ 7.5 15 20 24 6.38 3.74 6.18 $647
SSW070030T5SZ 10 20 30 30 6.38 3.74 6.18 $667
SSW070045T5SZ 15 30 40 45 8.2 5.57 7.94 $761
SSW070061T5SZ 20 50 60 61 8.2 5.57 7.94 $858
SSW070085T5SZ 30 60 75 85 8.2 5.57 7.94 $1,038
SSW070130T5SZ 50 100 125 130 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,303
SSW070171T5SZ 60 125 175 171 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,655
SSW070200T5SZ 75 150 200 200 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,962
Accessories
5 - 200 HP
SOFT STARTERS
(Shown with optional keypad)

Part Number Description Price
Keypads and Cables
HMI-SSW06-LCD Standard Keypad with LED & LCD $109
KMR-SSW06 Remote Keypad Frame Kit $34
CAB-HMI-SSW06-1 Remote Keypad Cable 3.3ft. $18
CAB-HMI-SSW06-2 Remote Keypad Cable 6.6ft. $21
CAB-HMI-SSW06-3 Remote Keypad Cable 10ft. $24
CAB-HMI-SSW06-5 Remote Keypad Cable 16ft. $37
Communications
KRS-485-SSW06 RS-485 Modbus Communication Module $102
IP20 Kits
KIT IP20 SSW06 M2 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 2 (85 - 130A) $113
KIT IP20 SSW06 M3 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 3 (170 - 205A) $127
KIT IP20 SSW06 M4 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 4 (255 - 365A) $137
Lug Kit
SSW06-LK085-130 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 2 (85 - 130A) includes input and output lugs $53
SSW06-LK170-205 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 3 (170 - 205A) includes input and output lugs $87
SSW06-LK255-365 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 4 (255 - 365A) includes input and output lugs $158
SSW06 Series Soft Starter
Power Source Voltage 220 to 575 VAC (+10%, -15%)
Power Source Frequency 50 / 60 Hz (+/- 10%) or 45 - 66 Hz )
Control Voltage 110 to 230VAC (-15% to +10%), or 94 to 264 VAC

Humidity 0 - 90%, Non Condensing
Altitude 0 - 1000 m (3,300 ft) Standard Operation at Rated Current
Standards UL 508 Standard – Industrial Control Equipment
Model Number
UL HP Rating
Nominal
Amps
Dimensions (in.)
Price230V
3-ph
460V
3-ph
575V
3-ph H W D
SSW060085T2257ESZ 25/30 50/60 75 85 14.6 5.2 9.6 $1,444
SSW060130T2257ESZ 50 75/100 125 130 14.6 5.2 9.6 $1,848
SSW060170T2257ESZ 60 125 150 170 17.3 8.8 11.0 $2,225
SSW060205T2257ESZ 75 150 200 205 17.3 8.8 11.0 $2,789
SSW060255T2257ESZ 100 200 250 255 21.6 14.6 12.3 $3,745
SSW060312T2257ESZ 125 250 300 312 21.6 14.6 12.3 $4,114
SSW060365T2257ESZ 150 300 350 365 21.6 14.6 12.3 $4,543
SSW060412T2257ESZ 150 350 450 412 26 15 14 $4,931
SSW060480T2257ESZ 200 400 500 480 26 15 14 $5,655
SSW060604T2257ESZ 250 500 650 604 32 22 15 $6,307
SSW060670T2257ESZ* 250 550 750 670 32 22 15 $7,173*
SSW060820T2257ESZ* 350 700 850 820 32 22 15 $8,472*
SSW060950T2257ESH1Z* 400 800 1050 950 36 23 14 $12,820*
SSW060950T2257ESH2Z* 400 800 1050 950 36 23 14 $12,820*
SSW061100T2257ESH2Z* 450 900 1200 1100 49 27 18 $16,078*
SSW061400T2257ESH2Z* 550 1200 1500 1400 49 27 18 $20,664*
Accessories
Specifications
NEW!
$1,444

Options
AC3
Bypass
(-AC3)
Door
Mounted
Keypad
(-KPD)
Run/Fault
Pilot
Lights
(-PL2)DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price
SSW07 Soft Start in Wall-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-006HP-230V 6 17 SA $1,475 SA $1,570 SA $1,600 SA $1,677 $136 $268 $103
CSSW-007HP-230V 7.5 24 SA $1,559 SA $1,654 SA $1,684 SA $1,761 $152 $268 $103
CSSW-010HP-230V 10 30 SA $1,609 SA $1,704 SA $1,733 SA $1,812 $185 $268 $103
CSSW-015HP-230V 15 45 SB $1,852 SB $1,976 SB $2,040 SB $2,157 $305 $268 $103
CSSW-020HP-230V 20 61 SB $2,069 SB $2,193 SB $2,257 SB $2,375 $331 $268 $103
CSSW-030HP-230V 30 85 SB $2,616 SB $2,739 SB $2,803 SB $2,921 $424 $268 $103
CSSW-050HP-230V 50 130 SC $3,278 SC $3,472 SD $3,665 SD $3,885 $686 $268 $103
CSSW-060HP-230V 60 171 SC $3,933 SC $4,127 SD $4,320 SD $4,542 $818 $268 $103
CSSW-075HP-230V 75 200 SC $4,365 SC $4,560 SD $4,753 SD $4,973 $1,028 $268 $103
SSW06 Soft Start in Free Standing Floor-mount Enclosure
CSSW-100HP-230V 100 255 SE $7,822 SE $8,334 SE $8,557 SE $9,181 $1,225 $163 $103
CSSW-125HP-230V 125 312 SE $8,069 SE $8,582 SE $8,805 SE $9,428 $1,605 $163 $103
CSSW-150HP-230V 150 365 SE $9,171 SE $9,685 SE $9,907 SE $10,531 $1,625 $163 $103
Part Number Max
HP
FLA
NEMA1/12

(-N4O)
Options
AC3
Bypass
(-AC3)
Door
Mounted
Keypad
(-KPD)
Run/Fault
Pilot
Lights
(-PL2)DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price
SSW07 Soft Start in Wall-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-012HP-460V 12.5 17 SA $1,475 SA $1,570 SA $1,600 SA $1,677 $136 $268 $103
CSSW-015HP-460V 15 24 SA $1,559 SA $1,654 SA $1,684 SA $1,761 $152 $268 $103
CSSW-020HP-460V 20 30 SA $1,609 SA $1,704 SA $1,733 SA $1,812 $185 $268 $103
CSSW-030HP-460V 30 45 SB $1,852 SB $1,976 SB $2,040 SB $2,157 $305 $268 $103
CSSW-050HP-460V 50 61 SB $2,069 SB $2,193 SB $2,257 SB $2,375 $331 $268 $103
CSSW-060HP-460V 60 85 SB $2,616 SB $2,739 SB $2,803 SB $2,921 $424 $268 $103
CSSW-100HP-460V 100 130 SC $3,278 SC $3472 SD $3,665 SD $3,885 $686 $268 $103
CSSW-125HP-460V 125 171 SC $3,933 SC $4,127 SD $4,320 SD $4,542 $818 $268 $103
CSSW-150HP-460V 150 200 SC $4,365 SC $4,560 SD $4,753 SD $4,973 $1,028 $268 $103
SSW06 Soft Start in Free Standing Floor-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-200HP-460V 200 255 SE $7,822 SE $8,334 SE $8,557 SE $9,181 $1,225 $163 $103
CSSW-250HP-460V 250 312 SE $8,069 SE $8,582 SE $8,805 SE $9,428 $1,605 $163 $103
CSSW-300HP-460V 300 365 SE $9,171 SE $9,685 SE $9,907 SE $10,531 $1,625 $163 $103
CSSW-350HP-460V 350 412 SE $9,999 SE $10,512 SE $10,735 SE $11,358 $3,555 $163 $103
CSSW-400HP-460V 400 480 SE $11,828 SE $12,340 SE $12,564 SE $13,186 $3,555 $163 $103
CSSW-500HP-460V 500 604 SF $13,137 SF $13,745 - - - - $3,640 $163 $103
CSSW-550HP-460V 550 670 SF $15,299 SF $15,907 - - - - $5,173 $163 $103
CSSW-700HP-460V 700 800 SF $17,703 SF $18,311 - - - - $5,626 $163 $103
CSSW-800HP-460V 800 950 SG $27,378 SG $28,281 - - - - $11,868 $163 $103
CSSW-900HP-460V 900 1100 SG $30,244 SG $31,148 - - - - $12,037 $163 $103
CSSW-1200HP-460V 1200 1400 SG $36,458 SG $37,362 - - - - $39,306 $163 $103
Features
• 6 to 1200 HP
• 230 or 460VAC
• NEMA 1/12, 3R, 4 (optional rain shield)